LEGEND
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
PREMIER FRAMELESS ALCOVE SLIDING DOOR SHOWERS
Pictured - Premier Frameless 12 x 1 Silva Alcove
LH Fixed
 SKU SP1X12SIFWLH
Description Shower Size
1200x800 1200x900 1200x1000 1400x1000 1500x900 1600x900 1700x900 1800x900

FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING CODES
Product Description SKU CODE
800 X 1200 X 800 900 X 1200 X 900 1000 X 1200 X 1000 1000 X 1400 X 1000
Complete Cubicle Flat Wall Silva Left Hand Opening Door SP8X12X8SIFWLH SP9X12X9SIFWLH SP1X12X1SIFWLH SP1X14X1SIFWLH
Complete Cubicle Flat Wall Silva Right Hand Opening Door SP8X12X8SIFWRH SP9X12X9SIFWRH SP1X12X1SIFWRH SP1X14X1SIFWRH
Complete Cubicle Flat Wall Black Left Hand Opening Door SP8X12X8BLFWLH SP9X12X9BLFWLH SP1X12X1BLFWLH SP1X14X1BLFWLH
Complete Cubicle Flat Wall Black Right Hand Opening Door SP8X12X8BLFWRH SP9X12X9BLFWRH SP1X12X1BLFWRH SP1X14X1BLFWRH
Complete Cubicle Flat Wall White Left Hand Opening Door SP8X12X8WHFWLH SP9X12X9WHFWLH SP1X12X1WHFWLH SP1X14X1WHFWLH
Complete Cubicle Flat Wall White Right Hand Opening Door SP8X12X8WHFWRH SP9X12X9WHFWRH SP1X12X1WHFWRH SP1X14X1WHFWRH
Tray Only Centre Rear Waste TFS8X12X8ALCRCW TFS9X12X9ALCRCW TFS1X12X1ALCRCW TFS1X14X1ALCRCW
Liner Only Flat Wall 2000mm High 3 sided White LB8X12X8FW3S2M LB9X12X9FW3S2M LB1X12X1FW3S2M LB1X14X1ALCRCW
Door Pack 2000mm High Silva Left Hand Opening Door D1200SILH2MSYMP D1200SILH2MSYMP D1200SILH2MSYMP D1400SILH2MSYMP
Door Pack 2000mm High Silva Right Hand Opening Door D1200SIRH2MSYMP D1200SIRH2MSYMP D1200SIRH2MSYMP D1400SIRH2MSYMP
Door Pack 2000mm High Black Left Hand Opening Door D1200BLLH2MSYMP D1200BLLH2MSYMP D1200BLLH2MSYMP D1400BLLH2MSYMP
Door Pack 2000mm High Black Right Hand Opening Door D1200BLRH2MSYMP D1200BLRH2MSYMP D1200BLRH2MSYMP D1400BLRH2MSYMP
Door Pack 2000mm High White Left Hand Opening Door D1200WHLH2MSYMP D1200WHLH2MSYMP D1200WHLH2MSYMP D1400WHLH2MSYMP
Door Pack 2000mm High White Right Hand Opening Door D1200WHRH2MSYMP D1200WHRH2MSYMP D1200WHRH2MSYMP D1400WHRH2MSYMP
900 X 1500 X 900 900 X 1600 X 900 900 X 1700 X 900 900 X 1800 X 900
Complete Cubicle Flat Wall Silva Left Hand Opening Door SP9X15X9SIFWLH SP9X16X9SIFWLH SP9X17X9SIFWLH SP9X18X9SIFWLH
Complete Cubicle Flat Wall Silva Right Hand Opening Door SP9X15X9SIFWRH SP9X16X9SIFWRH SP9X17X9SIFWRH SP9X18X9SIFWRH
Complete Cubicle Flat Wall Black Left Hand Opening Door SP9X15X9BLFWLH SP9X16X9BLFWLH SP9X17X9BLFWLH SP9X18X9BLFWLH
Complete Cubicle Flat Wall Black Right Hand Opening Door SP9X15X9BLFWRH SP9X16X9BLFWRH SP9X17X9BLFWRH SP9X18X9BLFWRH
Complete Cubicle Flat Wall White Left Hand Opening Door SP9X15X9WHFWLH SP9X16X9WHFWLH SP9X17X9WHFWLH SP9X18X9WHFWLH
Complete Cubicle Flat Wall White Right Hand Opening Door SP9X15X9WHFWRH SP9X16X9WHFWRH SP9X17X9WHFWRH SP9X18X9WHFWRH
Tray Only Centre Rear Waste TFS9X15X9ALCRCW TFS9X16X9ALCRCW TFS9X17X9ALCRCW TFS9X18X9ALCRCW
Liner Only Flat Wall 2000mm High 3 sided White LB9X15X9FW3S2M LB9X16X9FW3S2M LB9X17X9FW3S2M LB9X18X9FW3S2M
Door Pack 2000mm High Silva Left Hand Opening Door D1500SILH2MSYMP D1600SILH2MSYMP D1700SILH2MSYMP D1800SILH2MSYMP
Door Pack 2000mm High Silva Right Hand Opening Door D1500SIRH2MSYMP D1600SIRH2MSYMP D1700SIRH2MSYMP D1800SIRH2MSYMP